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
wants xo invest 9uoii witn services in

. legitimate going business: satisfactory
references. AL 38,2. Oregonian.

WANT to buy garage In live country townfully equipped: give full particulars andprice In first letter. AV 725. Oregonian.
I WOULD like to buy an Interest in a

wood business; can go $1000. No agents.
BD 393. Oregonian.

IF YOU HAVE SMALL GROCERY OR
CONFECTIONERY to sell, phone me
and I will call and see you. Main 9052.

AM in the market for grocery that haspossibility of doing paying business. Give
address. AL 3S3, Orcconian.

BTPrVESS OPPORTUNITIES.
Buidnees Opportunitlee Wanted.

FROM $2000 TO S00O TO INVEST IN A
GOOD BUSINESS THAT WILL STAND
INVETIGATION. STRICTLY CONFI-
DENTIAL: PREFER TO DEAL DI-
RECT. N 53, OREGONIAN. -

HAVE $1500 cash and timber claim cruis-
ing 3 M. ft., val. $2500. to exchange
for store business somewhere in Oregon
or Washington. J. A. Cobb. 228 W.
Broadway, Portland. .

Motels and Rooming Homw.
MONEY-MAKER-

16 housekeeping. 5 sleeping rooms;
rent only $BO; gross income over $225:

1st st. Price $2200: $1500 will handle.
14 rooms, rent $65: good furniture, ex-

cellent location: income $230: a real
home for $3000: $2000 down.

11 rooms, part housekeeping: good
transient location. Price $1400.

22 rooms, running water. Northwestern
heaer always full: A- -l transient loca-
tion; $3200 cash, balance monthly.

COOVER & HOLMAN.
322-3-- 4 Falling Building.

Marshall 3993 Open Evenings.
$7500 hotel and ante., hot

and cold water In every room.
Must be sold. Rent ?200. West
side.

$7500 m hotel; all outside
rooms: clears $4O0: furniture In
splendid condition; hot and cold
water; west side, close In.

$13,500 Beach hotel furnished at New-
port; making big money. Must

be sold at once.- owner retiring.
ZIMMERMAN & WHITE.
818 Cham, of Com, Bldg.

INCOME PROPERTY.

house In 3 apts.. small lot:
will sell finished or unfurnished ; $2500
will handle. 121 East 15th St.. near
Morrison.

REAL BARGAIN 60 ROOMS. $70OO.
m hotel, regular and transient:

steam heat, hot and cold water; rent
$275; $5000 will handle; fine Income.
See Mrs. Albaugh.

J. ROBBINS. .

301-30- 2 Railway Exchange. Main 7931.

HOTEL FOR SALE.
m hotel In thriving eastern Ore-

gon town on the state highway through
Pendleton. La Grande, Baker. Hunting-
ton and south Idaho points: owner sac-
rificing because of other affairs. The
ground, buildings and complete equip-
ment for $5000. H. J. Drlessel. 120S
Wilcox bldg.
$2,500 APT. bldg. and ground C12

apts.) west side. $12,000 will
handle.

$40.000 Brick business bldg.. - close In
west side; for quick sale; a
good Investment Don't hesi-
tate.

ZIMMERMAN & WHITE,
818 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

IF YOU want hotel, apartment or room-
ing house, any size. 7 to 170 rooms,
prices from $1000 to $40,000, see Mrs.
Albaugh,

J. ROBBINS.
301-3- 02 Railway Exchange. Main 7931.

APT. HOUSE.
ON TAYLOR-S- T. SNAP.

If you want a swell house and fur-
niture, clearing $169 month, rent $70. all
for $2250. $1COO down; am sick and want
to go away. See us.

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..
305 Oak st. '

JS.iO AND TERMS buys H. K.
apts.. White Temple district.
J0OO buys H. K. apts., $35 rent;
modern, close in.

Other buys equally attractive. Sims
with -

O. H. SKOTHETM COMPANY,
Main 5199. 332-3- 3 Railway Exchange.

IF YOU WISH
TO BUY OR SELL

Business. Hotel. Rooming or Apartment
House of anv kind, anywhere, see

F. RBARDON.
WATCH OUR ADS: WE GET RESULTS.

RITTER. LOWE CO.. ,
' 203-5-- 7 Board of Trade Bids.

WALKING DISTANCE. WEST SIDE.
Let us show you a swell place: all full

and making money, all for $1700. Some
'

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..
305 Oak St.

20 ROOMS for $1700; terms: rent $40:
good location.

9 rooms for $975; terms; $8o net from
6 rooms.

14 housekeeping rooms: garage: nice
yard: good furnace: $1750: terms.

Call Main 5385. 401 Stock Ex. Bldg.
MUST BE SOLn.

25 rooms. 1 and apts.. elec
lights, hot and cold water, furnishings,
good permanent tenants, substantial net
income; price on rent right; terma. Call
201 10th.
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
automobile or furniture contracts, we willpay them up and advance you moramoney if needed. We make a specialtyof these loans, and leave t!ie security inyour possession and you can repay us iasmall monthly payments.

ALSO WE MAKE SALARY LOANSto salaried people, on their own note.Rates reasonable. Private offices. Allbusiness strictly confidential.PORTLAND LOAN COMPANY
' C LIC ENS ED.)

306-30- 7 Dekum blUg. Marshall 3286.
S. W. cor. Third and Washington. '

SALARY. LOANS. CHATTELSWK LOAN MONEYon short notice to salaried or workingmen on their own note. Weekly, semi-monthly or monthly payments. Eachtransaction strictly confidential.NO MuKCGAilt'S. NO l.NDORSSR.
ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY.

vVe also loan on household furniture,pianos, etc., without removal.CALL AND INVESTIGATE.
COLUMBIA DISCOUNT CO..

LICENSED.
218 FAILING BLDG.
MONEY TO LOAN,on diamonds. watches, jewelry sndbonds: leeal rates; all goods held 1 year.

PANAMA LOAN OFFICE.
114-11- 6 3d St.. cor. Washington.

Main 6649.
MONEY to loan on diamonds, jewelry, legalrates, all ei litid a year; estab-lishe- d

1SSS. Dan Marx A Co.. 2S3 Wash.
GEO. HARVEY oans money on house-hold goods, legal lates. Tabor 3S06.
HATHAWAY Loans on pianos and furni-ture; legal ratc. 20a Wasningion bldg.

Loans Wiuited.
I HA E a sale contract of $1130. payableat $20 per mo. and int. 7 pt-- r cent, rirstmorteasu U.'0. House is worth $225(1and the moral risk is first-clas- s. Willdiscount lu per cent. Ail 342. O retro.num.
WANTED Loan of illtlou or $400O onsec. ol Colorado wheal land valued a'SOOO, S'.e, 3 or 5 yours. BD Lio'J. Ore-gonian.
$L0OO AT 7 Corner lot. in business sec-

tion of Union ave., with 2 houses, all stimprovements paid. B. Lee Paget. 622Corbett bldg.
WANT 75O0.

Two one onehouse j worth $10,500. 301-30- 2 Ry. Ex.
WANTED $2750 for a first-clas- s mort-pag- e

loan in Alameda Park. AM 357.Oregonian.
WANT $20OU for year or less on 2 liieh-fe-rad- e

automobiles, payable monthly in-stallments, lib' 3S5. oregonian
toEE OREGON IN'V. A MORTGAGE CO,222 Cham, of Commerce. 4th and Stark,

fEKSOXAL.
ACCOMPLISHED a X LAST.Painless Dentistry absolutely per-

formed by the nerve-blockin- g method,without after-elfect- s; let us ptove Itto you. We make y examinationsof teeth wnen necessary along with oth-er operations; we specialize in lirat-cla- s.
denuutry at reasonable fees.

DR. A. W. KEEN hi.
UK. E. 11. Pita,HN.Majestic Theater Bldg. 351 Wild

dandruff and falling hair 13the scalp's callForthe ekdee hair cerate.$2.00 PER JAR.
Get it at your druggist or '

THE EKDEE CO.,
800 Union Ave. iN.. 42j su James PlacePortland, or. Chicago, 111.

WILLAMETTE BOULEVARD SANATOR-
IUM FOR CONVALESCENTS. SPECIAL.CARE GIVEN NERVOUS CASES.BEAUTIFUL VIEW. PLEASANT SUR-
ROUNDINGS. GOOD COOKING ANDPRICES REASONABLE. 127o WILLAM-
ETTE BOULEVARD. PHONE WOOD-LAW- N

2150.
OLD FALSE TEETH BOUGHT.We pay up to $25 per set. Don't mat-ter if broken; are most vai- -

uable. Crowns, bnugework bought. Bring
or mail. The American Brokerage. 40Spalding biug.. 4th lloor, 3d and Wa.o.

LEAliN.
Beauty culture uight school. 7 to 9

P. M. ; 5 expert special teachers. Workdaytime. Learn good trade evenings.Sanitary Beauty Parlors. Marsh. 17U- -.

LADIES and gentlemen who aemand re-
fined and exclusive service patronize Dr
Ironside's ELECTRIC CABINET BATHS.
Scientific massage by masseur or was-seus- e.

308-1- 1 Broadway bldg. Main 66.
BATHS Steam baths and massage, newequipment, tpoliessly clean; lutn floorBroadway bldg. Marshall 8187. Trainednurse in attendauce. U r. Laura hi.Downing.
LADIES' and gentlemen's Panama, straw,

felt and Beaver hats cleaned, blocked,dyed and renewed: buckram, net audwire frames. LaFrauce Hatters. 372
Morrison street.

I GUARANTEE to cure corns, bunions, ing.
nails, Marts and moles aosoluteiy; new
invention, no pain, no soreness. Lowest
prices in town. Consultation lree. Here 12years; arches titled. 5o3 Dekum bidg.

THE FUR SHOP.Expert remodeling at a saving.
Summer prices now in effect.

606 Shetland bldg., 5th and Washington.
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